CORRI PER IL VERDE

2° TAPPA
CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE KM 3,975

Pos. Cognome Nome Anno
1|Buttinelli Enrica 1969
2|Farruggia Jocelyne 1962
3(Boggiato Roberta 1967
4|Micarelli Fabiola 1983
5[Kachenge Jane 1956
6|Grandinetti Paola 1956
7|Tancorre Valentina 1979
8|Ugolini Roberta 1969
9(Verdiglione Marisa 1961

10|Guerrinari 1972
11| Turnaturi Cinzia 1960
12|Sid Qurida 1969
13|Ragnetti Francesca 1966
14(Liverini Giordana 1965
15[Moser Antonella 1962
16|Sanguigni Romana 1976
17|Rottger Alexandra 1965
18|Murray Susan 1964
19[Massari Tamara 1960
20[Moroni Silvia 1960
21|Grillo Egizia 1970
22| Tomba Barbara 1971
23[Sbapaglia Gianna 1954
24| Paris Giulia 1978
25|Arciprete Marzia 1970
26|Simic Mirjana 1964
27|Rosati Rosanna 1959
28|Vignola Cristiana 1972
29|Cumming Mary 1948
30|De Franco Maria 1964
31(Snape-Gatti Helena 1943
32|Rocco Sabina 1977
33|Staniscia Anna 1965
34|Fortunati Rosetta 1963
35|Czyszczon Anna 1978
36| Zilli Giuliana 1975
37|Del Pinto Rita 1949
38|Missori Maria Antonietta 1947




39|Marcus Claudia 1967
40|Mele Teresa 1961
41 Micheletti Anna 1952
42|Chianciani Antonietta 1977
43|Riondino Rosa 1959
44|D'Ortensi Monica 1969
45(Moriconi Maria Luisa 1955
46|Granaroli Sabrina 1969
47|Crawford Beth 1962
48|Cordiali Laura 1972
49(Marconcini Eliana 1957
50]Luazi Brunella 1959
51|Florio Lorena 1959
521 lurilli Elisabetta 1965
53(Buongermino Maria 1955
54|Olivi Carla 1948
55|Cattaino Anna Maria 1945
56(Cattaino Giuseppina 1951
57(Palmieri Angela 1954
58| Patrizi Tiziana 1972
59(Verdiglione Antonietta 1956
60|Susino Loriana 1958
61|Brunelli Maurizia 1957
62[lovinelli Nadia 1964
63|Cattaino Annunziata 1943
64|De Luca Gabriella 1950
65(Copettari Nicole 1978
66|Festi Simonetta 1952
67(Papaluga Antonia 1953
68|Muratori Alessandra 1966
69(Cianfriglia Simona 1978
70(Napoleone Franca 1940
711Gizzi Manola 1975
72|Battisti Rossana 1946
73| Perillo Lidia 1947
74|Luzzi Paola 1940
CLASSIFICA MASCHILE KM 5,920
Pos. Cognome Nome Anno

1|Cacciamani Marco 1961

2|Monteforte Massimiliano 1972

3| Travaglini Danilo 1973

4| Ruffini Enrico 1966

5]Pollastrini Paolo 1965

6|Siviero Giorgio 1971
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Manzo
Merola
Testero
Pannunzio
Truppi
Spione
Fullone
Tulli
Germani
lzzo
Cicchetti
Lodi

Stoto
Gigliotti

La Volpe
Pelle
Pipini
lannaccone
Gennarini
Montellassi
Falato
Fazi

De Angelis
Murgiolu
Marongiu
Bonarrigo
Di Giammartino
Petrolati
Giordano
Santoro
Russo
Marinelli
Coianiz
Marcellitti
Fagiolini
Vittorioso
Di Vaia
Ferrari
Giacometti
Stellati
Bellotti
Fioretti
Pezzera
Tancorre
Gregoracci
Spatola

Enrico
Maurizio
Marco
Franco
Gaetano
Giancarlo
Battista
Nicola
Rosario
Marco
Renato
Stefano
Luciano
Diego
Arnaldo
Simone
Mario
Claudio
Claudio
Massimo
Luigi
Massimo
Roberto
Fausto
Maurizio
Marco
Samuele
Franco
Pasquale
Angelo
Alessandra
Edoardo
Alessandro
Giovanni
Fabio
Alberto
Marco
Giovanni
Marco
Andrea
Tiberio
Umberto
Valerio
Luigi
Michele
Alfonso

1976
1974
1976
1967
1956
1957
1970
1962
1966
1969
1968
1981
1961
1976
1965
1984
1948
1974
1963
1956
1957
1960
1958
1963
1958
1965
1962
1956
1954
1963
1967
1971
1966
1969
1964
1962
1972
1951
1969
1975
1980
1972
1971
1952
1967
1961
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63
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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94
95
96
97
98

Di Cesare
Graziani
Chiappini
Renzi
Dell'Oste
Asci
Serra
Stellati
Manara
Bolognesi
Falato
Mica
lannilli
Fazi
Frascari
Guidi
Castelli
Ricci
Randazzo
De Simoni
Lombardozzi
De Simone
Liscapade
Bonafiglia
Callari
Vecchiotti
Mircoli
Antonuzzi
Federici
Pellicciotta
Franceschini
Angelucci
Matera
Balestri
Botticelli
Scagliarini
Liberatori
Piccioni
Draayer
Petrucci
Stagno
Magrini
Rosapane
Mirabella
Landoli
Verga

Carlo
Mauro
Davide
Antonio
Giorgio
Sergio
Roberto
Gianluca
Francesco
Stefano
Sebastiano
Stefano
Roberto
Roberto
Luca
Sandro
Claudio
Sergio
Salvatore
Goffredo
Raimondo
Vincenzo
Salvatore
Marco
Massimo
Daniele
Massimo
Piero

Pino
Domenico
Danilo
Luigi
Arcangelo
Maurizio
Luigi
Bruno
Luigi
Alessandro
Jurgen
Rodolfo
Massimo
Fabio
Umberto
Gino
Domenico
Vincenzo

1955
1966
1964
1964
1956
1964
1963
1972
1949
1971
1963
1966
1959
1962
1964
1959
1967
1957
1957
1949
1947
1953
1952
1963
1962
1967
1965
1954
1958
1946
1969
1958
1953
1971
1957
1955
1974
1963
1967
1945
1962
1968
1962
1941
1950
1951




99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Pinna

Di Marzio
Sica
Giammatteo
Carvelli
Marcelli
Diemer
Fera
Poggiali
Santangelo
Colazingari
Rosa
Collaro
Pierina
Pietracupa
Fraticelli
Maiozzi
Connola
Gatti
Giannini
Olivieri
Pozzi
Albanesi
Zaza

Delle Fontane
Pisegna
Ricci
Corona

Di Marco
Carrillo

De Gaspari
Pozzi
Meconi
Maiolatesi
Ippoliti
Polemizzi
Bizzarri

La Penna
Sabatucci
Mariani Bartolini
Gelli
Nazzaro
Trocchi
Riondino
Belardi

Di Feliceantonio

Raimondo
Maurizio
Salvatore
Massimo
Francesco
Massimo
Per
Luciano
Valerio
Vittorio
Alberto
Ciro
Massimo
Gianfranco
Giovanni
Attilio
Marco
Mario
Federico
Lorenzo
Rosario
Giorgio
Luciano
Angelo
Mario
Luca
Roberto
Fabio
Domenico
Manuel
Marco
Fausto
Mario
Maurizio
Guglielmo
Domenicantonio
Ilvano
Mario
Franco
Andrea
Alessandro
Francesco
Mauro
Andrea
Piero
Mauro

1952
1958
1954
1962
1955
1956
1956
1943
1963

1941
1963
1945
1972
1943
1954
1959
1962
1971
1951
1952

1951
1949
1945
1963
1961
1974
1952
1942
1975
1949
1953
1962
1961
1951
1961
1941
1949
1966
1965

1958
1961
1957
1963




145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Nicassio
Oliviero
Pierina
Caprioli
Guiducci
Angelini
Tecce
Mancinelli
Ferri
Falconi
Colangeli
Giulietti
Aglioti
Cotesta

Di Donato
Saggio
Rapaccioni
Transunto
Sciunzi
Ciarli
Pezzolesi
Mauro
Tempesta
Trantaso
Lucchese
Graziano
Di Feola
Scala
Castelmare
Parisi
Ziviani
Zucchi
Zaccari
Lumaca
Bernabei
Nappucci
Mancini
Romagnoli
Montagna
Rocco
Pietracupa
Morosini
Accoto
Gremizi
Bonci
Meconi

Marco
Sandro
Mario
Sabatino
Franco
Mario
Angelo
Alessandro
Stefano
Gaetano
Giuseppe
Sergio
Giuseppe
Paolo
Attilio

Claudio
Claudio
Marcello
Fiorenzo
Marco
Sebastiano
Mario
Francesco
Antonio
Francesco
Arturo
Fabio
Antonio
Gennaro
Roberto
Sergio
Manlio
Sergio
Bruno
Roberto
Roberto
Mario
Juan Carlos
Luciano
Francesco
Rodolfo
Alfonso
Stefano
Alfredo
Flavio

1970
1963
1938
1951
1955
1946
1959
1965
1955
1953
1954
1944
1950
1963
1964

1954
1966
1937
1966
1971
1945

1959
1954
1954
1955
1956
1962
1956
1966
1949
1935
1960
1944
1946

1948
1937
1957
1980
1951
1955
1954
1965
1975




191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Minotti
Ragusa
Pallocca
Nulli

Nulli
Morroni
Secci
Osti
Colaciello
Piconi
Pilozzi
Distefano
Novelli
lozzi
Leonardi
Frustini
Valentini
Tommassoni
Magrini
Bianco
Bonaiuto
Colabuono
Coppola
Sanna
Ciarli
Rossi
Tucci
Serfilippi
Pinto
Niscola
Finiamore
Baldi
Carlini
Sai

Tola
Magistri
lannilli
Mascitelli
Barletta
Cannata
Mosca
Sperandi
Teseo
Barbone
Puddu
Curti

Nicola
Domenico
Italo
Stefano
Alessandro
Andrea
Enrico
Tullio
Giovanni
Roberto
Angelo
Enzo
Gianfranco
Olimpio
Paolo
Enzo
Walter
Alberto
Carlo
Giovanni
Bruno
Erminio
Roberto
Luigino
Davide
Pierluigi
Fabio
Giuseppe
Antonio
Terenzio
Giovanni
Carlo
Alviero
Giovanni
Giovanni
Massimo
Franco
Franco
Silvio
Ugo
Mario
Marco
Gianluca
Alessandro
Giorgio
Pietro

1957
1945
1957

1948
1977

1948
1967
1956
1946
1949
1943
1955
1945
1962
1948
1954
1945
1933
1953
1953
1939
1960
1952
1957
1951
1956
1961
1955
1935
1949
1963
1966
1958
1958
1941
1946
1943
1936
1970
1959
1950
1954
1946




237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Dominijanni
Comande
Stefanucci
Caprioli
Graglia
Amore
Marra
Parente
Bianchi
Palma
Botto
Piccoli
Scotto di Perrotolo
Frangola
Todaro
Alivernini

Galdino
Gianfranco
Massimo
Tonino
Luigi
Claudio
Piero
Fausto
Marco
Claudio
Ferruccio
Franco
Patrizio
Alfredo
Giuseppe
Maurizio

1947
1968
1962
1957
1949
1964
1950
1946
1965
1949
1929
1943

1945
1961
1960




